
Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Reshma Raj Rajeev M R (FTHR) Kizhakkemudakodiyil, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

2 13/01/2026 Mary Abraham Abraham A J (HSBN) Arayethel, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

3 13/01/2026 STEWART LALU LALU ROBERT 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEEDU, 
KAVARAPPADI, 
NADUVILLAE, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

4 13/01/2026 N K 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR 

KRISHNA PILLA 
(FTHR)

05/103 NAMBYATHU, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 Gopika K S Sunil (FTHR) Kumarakode, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

6 13/01/2026 HARITHA  V K NITISH S (HSBN) PRATHYUSHA, 
NORTH GATE, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 
686141, VAIKOM

  

7 13/01/2026 REMYA RAVI REJI GOPINATH 
(HSBN)

KALATHU HOUSE, 
Tharaparambu Kandathi 

Parambu Road, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, Vaikom

  

8 13/01/2026 REMANI M NAIR N K 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

05/103 NAMBYATHU, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

9 13/01/2026 Kunjumol Joseph Manoj C Chacko 
(HSBN)

Naduchooravelil, 
Kallara South, Kallara, 
Kallara South, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

10 13/01/2026 Devika K S Sunil (FTHR) Kumaramkod, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

11 13/01/2026 ANCY SEBASTIAN ANOOP ANTONY 
(HSBN)

91 
THACHANAMVATHUKKAL, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
686143, VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

12 13/01/2026 AJI P P  PARAMESWARAN N  
(FTHR)

04/362-B, 
KALARICKAL 
THAZHATHU, 

NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

13 13/01/2026 MADHU P D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) 15 - A, PERECHIRA, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

14 13/01/2026 K V Manojkumar Sarala (MTHR) Manoj Bhavan, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  

15 13/01/2026 Fahadh P R Rahim P S (FTHR) Palakkattu, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

16 13/01/2026 ANIJI P PRAVEEN G DAS 
(HSBN)

13/298 A 
KURUVAKKATTU, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

VAIKOM P O, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

17 13/01/2026 Bindhu Mohan Itty (FTHR) Adarsh Bhavan, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

18 13/01/2026 SREEJA P B MADHU P D (HSBN) 15 - A, PERECHIRA, 
KOVILAKATHUMKADAV, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

19 13/01/2026 Aancy Manojkumar K V Manojkumar 
(HSBN)

Manoj Bhavaan, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

20 13/01/2026 HARISANKAR A S SAJEEV (FTHR) ANPATHIL, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 

VAIKOM, 
VAIKAPRAYAR P O, 

686146, VAIKOM

  

21 13/01/2026 Nayanthara Manoj K V Manojkumar 
(FTHR)

Aman, Vaikaprayar P O, 
Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 

O, 686142, Vaikom

  

22 13/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL RAHIM T S 
(HSBN)

03/279, 
MANAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 

TOLL JUNCTION, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

23 13/01/2026 ANUPAMA P A ANI P V (FTHR) PADINJAREKATTEZHATHU, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

24 13/01/2026 Akshay Manoj K V Manojkumar 
(FTHR)

Manoj Bhavan, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  

25 13/01/2026 MANJUSHA A V SAJEEV T G (HSBN) ANPATHIL, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 

VAIKOM, 
VAIKAPRAYAR P O, 

686146, VAIKOM

  

26 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN A 
M

ABDUL RAHIM T S 
(FTHR)

03/279, 
MANAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 

TOLL JUNCTION, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

27 13/01/2026 JAMES JOBY JOBY JAMES (FTHR) VALLYARAMPATHU, 
VAIKKAPRAYAR, 

VAIKOM, 
VAIKKAPRAYAR P 
O, 686146, VAIKOM

  

28 13/01/2026 HARISHANKAR U  
KAIMAL

UNNIKRISHNAN 
KAIMAL (FTHR)

12/17 A CHANIYIL 
PULIPRA, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
VAIKOM, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

29 13/01/2026 MATHAI JIJIMOL (WIFE) AIKKARAPARAMBU, 
VECHOOR, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR P O, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

30 13/01/2026 Maheen Badusha Anshad Azeez (FTHR) Pullukalayil, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 

Midayikunnu PO, 
686605, Vaikom

  

31 13/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ  T R T T RAJAN (FTHR) III/354 JITHIN NIVAS, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR PO, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

32 13/01/2026 Shamjith  P Pankajakshan (FTHR) Perumbalathuthara, 
Padinjarekkara P O, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekkara, 
686146, Vaikom

  

33 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAAN SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

POONCHODATHU, 
CHEMPU, VAIKOM, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

34 13/01/2026 ANCY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ILLATH, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR, 686609, 

VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026  ANJU K A AJI K B (FTHR) 66 B, 
KOLOTHUPARAMBU, 
ARATTUKULANGARA, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM  P 

O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

36 13/01/2026 JANAKIYAMMA RAMAN NAIR (HSBN) V/542 VAIPEL, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

37 13/01/2026 ANJALI K A AJI K B  (FTHR) 66 B, 
KOLOTHUPARAMBU, 
ARATTUKULANGARA, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

38 13/01/2026 ABHIRAMI R RENEESH RAJAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKAPPALLIL, 
Kudavechoor, Vechoor, 
Kudavechoor, 686144, 

Vaikom

  

39 13/01/2026 SUKUMARAN NAIR JANAKIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

V/542 
VAIPPELTHEKKUMVANAM, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR PO, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

40 13/01/2026 OMANA N K C G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

386 A, 
SIDDHALAYAM, 

CHALAPARAMBU, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

41 13/01/2026 DIA MARY ROY ROY JOSEPH (FTHR) PATTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLARA 

SOUTH P O, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

42 13/01/2026 C G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

R GOPALAKURUP 
(FTHR)

386 A, 
SIDDHALAYAM, 

CHALAPARAMBU, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

43 13/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P R RAJU SHANMUKHAN 
(FTHR)

POOTHARAYIL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

44 13/01/2026 Hena Reeba  Mathew Mathew 
Kayyalakkalayil Daveed 

(FTHR)

Kayyalakkalayil, 
Vadakara, Velloor, 

Karippadam, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

45 13/01/2026 PRIYA  XAVIER XAVIER K J (FTHR) KALARICKAMYALIL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

46 13/01/2026 NAZRIN 
MOHAMMED ANZAR

MUHAMMED ANZAR 
C A (FTHR)

ALLANNOOR 
HOUSE, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
VADAYAR, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

47 13/01/2026 ANEESHA K M ASHRAF P S (HSBN) 184 
PADINJAREATTATHU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

48 13/01/2026 USHA K P JAYPRAKASH 
CHELLAPPAN (HSBN)

190A, 
SASTHAKULAM, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

49 13/01/2026 HAFEEZ 
MUHAMMED SHA

T I SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THODUKAYIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

50 13/01/2026 ANJALI K A AJI K B (FTHR) 66 - B, 
KOLOTHUPARAMBU, 
ARATTUKULANGARA, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

51 13/01/2026 NABEESA P KASEEM (HSBN) MANIKKAPPARAYIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

52 13/01/2026 ASWATHY DAS Devadas A D (FTHR) 2/377 Aswathy Bhavan, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

53 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHFAQ A S

SHAJUDHEEN A E 
(FTHR)

Alumpadikkal, 
Vettikkattumukku, 
Velloor, Vadakara, 

686605, Vaikom

  

54 13/01/2026 ARJUN SHAJU JAMEELA SHAJU 
(MTHR)

PULIYORATH, 
Vadakara, Velloor, 
Vadakara, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

55 13/01/2026 Achamma Anil Jacob (OTHR) Mattathilkunnel, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

56 13/01/2026 MOHINI S NAIR SUNIL V (FTHR) EDATHIL, 
ARATTUKULANGARA, 

NADUVILAE, 
VAIKOM, 686141, 

VAIKOM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

57 13/01/2026 Shehzain Ansari Ansari Sulaiman (FTHR) Mannancheril house, 
Kulashekharamangalam 

PO, Vaikom, 
Kulashekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

58 13/01/2026 Krishna P Sasi Sasi (FTHR) Panackal, Perumthuruth, 
Kallara, Perumthuruth, 

686611, Vaikom

  

59 13/01/2026 Deepak Asokan Asokan (FTHR) Assariparambil, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

60 13/01/2026 Sreerag Prasad Prasad (FTHR) Polachiraputhenkalayil, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

61 13/01/2026 MANEKSHA V G V S GOPALAN (FTHR) VAREEPPALLIL 
HOUSE, KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 
PERUMTHURUTHU P 

O, 686611, VAIKOM

  

62 13/01/2026 Sajana Shaji Shajimon K V (FTHR) Thekkedathu, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

63 13/01/2026 RadhakrishnanNair P Parameswaran Nair 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUVAKKAM, 
NADUVILE, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

64 13/01/2026 Basil  James James Yohannan 
(FTHR)

Manakkattu, vadakara, 
Velloor, Vadakara, 

686605, Vaikom

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

65 13/01/2026 Amrutha V Salim Salimkumar V K 
(FTHR)

Vadakkemathunniparambil, 
Kallara South, Kallara, 
Kallara South, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

66 13/01/2026 Susmitha Shaji Shajimon K V (FTHR) Thekkedath, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

67 13/01/2026 Anjaly P B Bijumon P S (FTHR) Panayil, Perumthuruth, 
Kallara, Perumthuruth, 

686611, Vaikom

  

68 13/01/2026 Manjumol P M Ambily K B (OTHR) 6/280A, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulashekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

69 13/01/2026 PARVATHYKRISHNA 
M S

MADHU (FTHR) NANDAVANAM, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


